
Patrol 1 Patrol 2 Patrol 3 Patrol 4 Patrol 5 Patrol 6 Patrol 7 Patrol 8
PC - Ron Letters PC - Luke Elder PC - Jonathan Walsh PC - Steve Richardson PC - Harrison Fillery PC - Andrew Fenech PC - Ron Denovan PC - Brad Lilly

BBM, IRBD, ART, FA BBM, IRBC, FA BBM, ART, FA BBM, IRBD, ART, FA BBM, ART, FA BBM, IRBC, ART BBM, IRBC, ART, FA RWC, BBM, ART, FA

0418 473 314 0423 202 202 0498 257 157 0408 213 465 0492 815 636 0405 045 637 0418 220 875 0414 778 635

VPC - Col Lawrence VPC - Josh Chambers VPC - Dylan Anderson VPC - Tania Trenerry VPC - Andrew Ling VPC - James Hooke VPC - Simon Fillery VPC - Luke Cournane 

BBM, IRBC, ART BBM, IRBD, ART, FA BBM, IRBD, ART, FA BBM, ART IRBD, ART, FA IRBC, ART, FA BBM, IRBD, ART, FA BBM, ART, FA

Mitch Pakes Amanda Bagnall Ethan Foster-Percy Klara Barak Lucas Visser Trent De Wit Simon Carr Grant Cournane

RWC, BBM, ART BBM, IRBC ART, FA ART IRBC, ART, FA BBM, IRBD BBM, ART, FA IRBC

Glenn Hair Paul Richards Peter Adlington Rod Sleath Josh Pakes Natalie Harrison Kirra Dale Shannon Hall

IRBC IRBC, ART RWC, BBM, ART, FA BBM, ART RWC, BBM, ART, FA BBM, ART IRBC, ART, FA IRBC

Chad Poland Thomas Richards Issac Sleath Stephen Townsend Hannah Yates

BBM, IRBD BBM, ART, FA IRBC, ART, FA BBM, IRBC, ART, FA IRBC, FA

Lachlan Sleath

BBM, IRBC, ART, FA

Michelle Cowans

BBM, IRBC, ART

Peter Heald Ben Richards Grant Walsh Ilana Green Amanda Soper Caitlyn Cooke Samantha White Nathan Hall

Tamsin Walsh Vanessa Stothart Tobey Hooke Madison Carr

Zoe Anderson Thomas Cinatar Georgina Hooke Robert Dale

Rod Foster-Percy Felicity Ling Wil Osgood

Millie White Abigail Andrews

Daniel Richards Stella Cournane

Jonty Warner Audrey Vaughan

Denzel Atkinson Kate Lilly

Sat 23/09/23 Sun 24/09/23 Sat 30/09/23 Sun 01/10/23 Mon 02/10/23 Sat 07/10/23 Sun 08/10/23 Sat 14/10/23

Sun 15/10/23 Sat 21/10/23 Sun 22/10/23 Sat 28/10/23 Sun 29/10/23 Sat 04/11/23 Sun 05/11/23 Sat 11/11/23

Sun 12/11/23 Sat 18/11/23 Sun 19/11/23 Sat 25/11/23 Sun 26/11/23 Sat 02/12/23 Sun 03/12/23 Sat 09/12/23

Sun 10/12/23 Sat 16/12/23 Sun 17/12/23 Sat 23/12/23 Sun 24/12/23 Mon 25/12/23 Tue 26/12/23 Sat 30/12/23

Sun 31/12/23 Mon 01/01/24 Sat 06/01/24 Sun 07/01/24 Sat 13/01/24 Sun 14/01/24 Sat 20/01/24 Sun 21/01/24

Fri 26/01/24 Sat 27/01/24 Sun 28/01/24 Sat 03/02/24 Sun 04/02/24 Sat 10/02/24 Sun 11/02/24 Sat 17/02/24

Sun 18/02/24 Sat 24/02/24 Sun 25/02/24 Sat 02/03/24 Sun 03/03/24 Sat 09/03/24 Sun 10/03/24 Sat 16/03/24

Sun 17/03/24 Sat 23/03/24 Sun 24/03/24 Fri 29/03/24 Sat 30/03/24 Sun 31/03/24 Mon 01/04/24 Sat 06/04/24
Sun 07/04/24 Sat 13/04/24 Sun 14/04/24 Sat 20/04/24 Sun 21/04/24 Sat 27/04/24 Sun 28/04/24

Club President: Col Lawrence: 0407 220 626 Club Captain: Josh Chambers: 0422 561 875

Powercraft Captain: Josh Chambers: 0422 561 875 Gear and Equipment Officer: Simon Fillery: 0484 705 783 

Nowra-Culburra SLSC Patrol Roster 23/24 Season

Patrol Times:

23/09/23 - 03/12/23 9am-2pm

04/12/23 - 28/01/24 9am-5pm
29/01/24 - 28/04/24 9am-2pm

Request any volutneers for the CHRISTMAS 

DAY PATROL!

SRC

BM


